An ISO 9001 Company
CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTOR
 −ECFL0603C SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                            1/5
●FEATURE
1. High frequency
2. Highest possible SRF as well as excellent Q values
●Applications

D2
An ISO 9001 Company
CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTOR
 −ECFL0603C SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                            2/5
Part Number L(nH)/@MHz Inductance
tolerance
Q min /
@MHz
SRF(MHz)
min.
DCR
(ΩMax)
IDC(mA)
(Max)
ECFL0603C-1N6□ 1.6 / 250 J，K 24 / 250 12500 0.030 700
ECFL0603C-1N8□ 1.8 / 250 J，K 16 / 250 12500 0.045 700
ECFL0603C-2N2□ 2.2 / 250 J，K 13 / 250 12500 0.250 700
ECFL0603C-3N3□ 3.3 / 250 J，K 30 / 250 5900 0.045 700
ECFL0603C-3N6□ 3.6 / 250 J，K 22 / 250 5900 0.063 700
ECFL0603C-3N9□ 3.9 / 250 J，K 22 / 250 6900 0.080 700
ECFL0603C-4N3□ 4.3 / 250 J，K 22 / 250 5900 0.063 700
ECFL0603C-4N7□ 4.7 / 250 J，K 20 / 250 5800 0.085 700
ECFL0603C-5N1□ 5.1 / 250 J，K 20 / 250 5700 0.115 700
ECFL0603C-5N6□ 5.6 / 250 J，K 20 / 250 5800 0.160 700
ECFL0603C-6N3□ 6.3 / 250 J，K 26 / 250 5700 0.115 700
ECFL0603C-6N8□ 6.8 / 250 J，K 27 / 250 5800 0.125 700
ECFL0603C-7N5□ 7.5 / 250 J，K 28 / 250 4800 0.115 700
ECFL0603C-8N2□ 8.2 / 250 J，K 30 / 250 4700 0.125 700
ECFL0603C-8N7□ 8.7 / 250 J，K 28 / 250 4600 0.109 700
ECFL0603C-9N1□ 9.1 / 250 J，K 28 / 250 4600 0.120 700
ECFL0603C-9N5□ 9.5 / 250 G，J，K 28 / 250 5400 0.145 700
ECFL0603C-10N□ 10 / 250 G，J，K 31 / 250 4800 0.145 700
ECFL0603C-11N□ 11 / 250 G，J，K 30 / 250 4000 0.145 700
ECFL0603C-12N□ 12 / 250 G，J，K 35 / 250 4000 0.145 700
ECFL0603C-15N□ 15 / 250 G，J，K 35 / 250 4000 0.180 700
ECFL0603C-16N□ 16 / 250 G，J，K 34 / 250 3300 0.170 700
ECFL0603C-18N□ 18 / 250 G，J，K 35 / 250 3100 0.180 700
ECFL0603C-19N□ 19 / 250 G，J，K 35 / 250 3000 0.190 700
ECFL0603C-20N□ 20 / 250 G，J，K 38 / 250 3000 0.180 700
ECFL0603C-22N□ 22 / 250 G，J，K 38 / 250 3000 0.205 700
ECFL0603C-23N□ 23 / 250 G，J，K 38 / 250 2850 0.205 700
ECFL0603C-24N□ 24 / 250 G，J，K 36 / 250 2650 0.205 700
ECFL0603C-25N□ 25 / 250 G，J，K 38 / 250 2800 0.210 600
ECFL0603C-27N□ 27 / 250 G，J，K 40 / 250 2800 0.220 600
ECFL0603C-30N□ 30 / 250 G，J，K 37 / 250 2250 0.220 600
ECFL0603C-33N□ 33 / 250 G，J，K 40 / 250 2300 0.240 600
ECFL0603C-36N□ 36 / 250 G，J，K 37 / 250 2080 0.250 600
ECFL0603C-39N□ 39 / 250 G，J，K 40 / 250 2200 0.260 600
ECFL0603C-43N□ 43 / 250 G，J，K 38 / 250 2000 0.280 600
An ISO 9001 Company
CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTOR
 −ECFL0603C SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                            3/5
Part Number L(nH)/@MHz Inductance
tolerance
Q min /
@MHz
SRF(MHz)
min.
DCR
(ΩMax)
IDC(mA)
(Max)
ECFL0603C-47N□ 47 / 200 G，J，K 38 / 200 2000 0.280 600
ECFL0603C-56N□ 56 / 200 G，J，K 38 / 200 1900 0.310 600
ECFL0603C-62N□ 62 / 200 G，J，K 37 / 200 1800 0.330 600
ECFL0603C-68N□ 68 / 200 G，J，K 37 / 200 1700 0.340 600
ECFL0603C-72N□ 72 / 150 G，J，K 34 / 150 1700 0.490 400
ECFL0603C-82N□ 82 / 150 G，J，K 34 / 150 1700 0.540 400
ECFL0603C-91N□ 91 / 150 G，J，K 34 / 150 1500 0.560 400
ECFL0603C-R10□ 100 / 150 G，J，K 34 / 150 1400 0.580 400
ECFL0603C-R11□ 110 / 150 G，J，K 32 / 150 1350 0.610 300
ECFL0603C-R12□ 120 / 150 G，J，K 32 / 150 1300 0.750 300
ECFL0603C-R15□ 150 / 150 G，J，K 28 / 150 990 0.920 280